
 20.51 m²

DORMITORIO 1

 32.43 m²

LIVING ROOM

 5.54 m²

BATHROOM 1

 9.13 m²

HALL

 8.65 m²

KITCHEN

 2.84 m²

LAUNDRY

BATHROOM 2

 12.80 m²

DORMITORIO 2

 12.17 m²

DORMITORIO 3

 4.94 m²

 47.99 m²

TERRACE 1

 15.36 m²

TERRACE 2

 7.29 m²

TERRACE 3

80.91 m²

C.A.W.E.U.

100.6

319

100.6

80.

8

DOOR 12.0.4

1

3

2

Apartment 12.0.4 - 3 Bedrooms

1

179.65 m²

Indoor Usable Area

Terrace Usable Area

 

Indoor Constructed Area

Terrace Constructed Area

 

109.01 m²

 70.64 m²

 

130.59 m²

 75.15 m²

 

205.74 m²

Total Usable Area

Total Constructed Area

Site Plan

Block 12

12.0.1
12.0.212.0.312.0.4

12.1.112.1.212.1.312.1.4

12.2.112.2.2

Solarium

Solarium Solarium

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

09

10

11

12

13

14

Solarium

3 Bed Garden Apartment

80.91 m²*C.A.W.E.U.


